BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

CONTACT LEARNING
2025

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.
Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.
Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.
As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!
One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and
SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material,
please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on https://qdesk.STADIO.ac.za.

DIGITAL MARKETING

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m
1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 e RIS Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
Induction to Business Induction to Business Studies
1 Studies IBS152 Study Guide Part B Internal STADIO V2 2024012346183
Induction to Business Induction to Business Studies
1 Studies IBS152 Study Guide Part A Internal STADIO V2 2024012346190
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business [ire— STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Introduction to Marketing IMA152 'G“EZ‘E’”“"’” OINEMGHTE SEY | (e STADIO 1st 2025012350170
1 Induz;tion to Business IBS152 Induction_to Business Studies [Era— STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 DS lamens LAW162 el L e e Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 SNBSS (L e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, New edn publishin
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th Dec 24 P 9
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
1 Introdqctlon to Digital IDM162 Introductllon to Digital Marketing liticinel STADIO T 2025012350187
Marketing Study Guide

DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation, 4/12/24
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website. Page 10of 6
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ECONOMICS

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

Induction to Business
Studies

Induction to Business
Studies

Introduction to Business
Management

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1
1 Economics 1
1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and

Compliance
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

FASHION RETAIL

YEAR1

ACC152

BMA152

1BS152

IBS152

MAN152

MAN152

1BS152

DDM162

ECO162

ECO162

ECO162

LAW162

LAW162

STA162

STA162

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide Part B

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide Part A

Introduction to Business
Management (Part 1-3)

Introduction to Business
Management (Part 4-6)

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Data and Decision-making Study
Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding Microeconomics

Mzansinomics - Understanding
the Basics of The South African
Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Applied Business Statistics,
Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Mohr P., Seymore R.

Fourie J. and Mohr P.

Internal

Kopel S.

Wegner, T.

Internal

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

Van Schaik

Van Schaik

STADIO

Oxford University Press

Juta

STADIO

V2

V2

V2

V2

V2

V2

st

V2

V2

2nd

N/A

V2

7th

6th

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2024012346183

2024012346190

2025012350200

2025012350217

2025012350231

2023021234597

2025012350194

9780627036156

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

New edn publishing
Dec 24

2025012350224

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1
1 Business Mathematics
1 Trend research

Induction to Business
Studies

Induction to Business
Studies

Introduction to Business
Management

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 fashion Practice 1
1 Economics 1

STA_DIO

ACC152

BMA152

BTR152

IBS152

IBS152

MAN152

MAN152

1BS152

BFP152

ECO162

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Fashion Forecasting

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide Part B

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide Part A

Introduction to Business
Management (Part 1-3)

Introduction to Business
Management (Part 4-6)

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Fashion Practice: Production

Practices and Coordination -
LISOF South Africa

Economics 1 Study Guide

Internal

Internal

Brannon, E.L. & Divita, L.

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Kunz, G.I.

Internal

STADIO

STADIO

Bloomsbury

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

STADIO

Pearson

STADIO

V2

V2

5th

V2

V2

V2

V2

st

st

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

9781501338984

2024012346183

2024012346190

2025012350200

2025012350217

2025012350231

9781787263604

2025012350194

STADIO is registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration Number 2008/HEQ7/004.
DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation,
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website.
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YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156

Mzansinomics - Understanding

1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 (e Ly e LAW162 e (Lawy eme) ComEitmes Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 (s Ly e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance

Applied Business Statistics, New edn publishing

1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th
o Dec 24
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m
1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 s A G Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
1 Indu(;tlon to Business IBS152 Inductlon.to Business Studies T STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
q Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business T STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 gitifi:”d DEEEET-MENTE SUEY |\ STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 EUEAEES (Lany e LAW162 e Lawens CamplEneD | ooy STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 EvEmess (Lawem LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, Nev el s
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th Dec 24 P 9
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
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as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website. Page 3 of 6
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GENERAL

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 o Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
1 Induqtlon to Business 1BS152 Inductlon.to Business Studies ] STADIO T 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business e STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Trice] STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 (D;itifj:”d Becisionm=KingiStucvl e STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 SIS T LAW162 WD IS CIENED | ey STADIO v2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 [EvEess Ly e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, Nemw e s
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th Dec 24 P 9
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
YEAR1
YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m
1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 BRI TR e Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
1 Indu(;tlon to Business 1BS152 Inductlon_to Business Studies Internal STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 gitkaj:”d DESSER-IELIE SREY | (e STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 eSS (L emd LAW162 S (Lavy e Cempines Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 E':“s'”e?s lewend LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
ompliance
Applied Business Statistics, New edn publishin
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th P 9
o Dec 24
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
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INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 2‘:?&’:53 MEGEREIED ] Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
1 Indu(;tlon to Business 1BS152 Inductlon_to Business Studies Internal STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 cD;itiZ:nd DEEHER-MELTE SWEY | (e STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 ENITESS (L e LAW162 SIS [Lavy e CampiEnes Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 SNBSS (L e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, New caln mulifghin
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th pu 9
P Dec 24
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 g‘ﬂfss PGPS Internal STADIO v2 2024012346107
1 Indu(;tlon to Business 1BS152 Inductlonvto Business Studies Internal STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 gitiz:”d DEESER-MENE SWEY | (e STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 ENITESS (L e LAW162 BN [Lavy e CampiEmes Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 SNBSS (L e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, New edn publishin
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th P 9
P Dec 24
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
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RISK MANAGEMENT

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 zﬁgfss MEGEREIED ] Internal STADIO V2 2024012346107
1 Indur;tlon to Business 1BS152 Inductlonvto Business Studies Internal STADIO 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350200
Management Management (Part 1-3)
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Business Internal STADIO V2 2025012350217
Management Management (Part 4-6)
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162 (DBitiZ:”d DEEHER-MELTE SWEY | (e STADIO V2 2023021234597
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 2nd 9780627036156
Mzansinomics - Understanding
1 Economics 1 ECO162 the Basics of The South African Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
Economy
1 ENITESS (L e LAW162 SIS [Lavy e CampiEnes Internal STADIO V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 SNBSS (L e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Applied Business Statistics, New edn publishin
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th Dec 24 P 9
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal STADIO V2 2025012350224
EMAIL US CALLUS VISIT WIZE BOOKS DELIVERY TO
enquiries@STADIObooks.co.za (+27) 012 362 5885 Www.STADIObooks.co.za YOUR DOOR
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